Monitorler

27

24

27

27

27

27

27

34

27

27

23.

24,

Uriin
SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ

FHD IPS

ASUS VA249QGS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS

ASUS VA279QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC FHD IPS

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

1 ASUS PROART PA248CNV 5MS 75HZ %100 sRGB

MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD272UPHW 4MS 60HZ 4K UHD

ASUS PROART PA278CFRV 5MS 100HZ 2K PIVOT IPS

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

MSI MODERN MD342CQPW 1MS 120HZ 2K UWQHD VA

CURVED GAMING

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 1MS 160HZ FHD FREESYNC
IPS PIVOT GAMING

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Marka

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

5.999,00 TL

200,00

239,00

360,00

395,00

449,00

449,00

450,00

489,00

499,00

579,00

580,00

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

31.

32

32

34

31.

32

27

23.

27

24.

27

27

23

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USBC

5 GIGABYTE MO32U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING
MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O® 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS PROART PA348CGV 2MS 120HZ FREESYNC
PREMIUM PRO IPS UWQHD

5 ASUS PROART PA32UCE 5MS 60HZ 4K UHD IPS
PIVOT

ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100

sRGB

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

5+

5+

580,00

795,00

919,00

.199,00

.300,00

.399,00

.125,00

125,00

129,00

130,00

149,00

179,00

189,00

189,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



21.

24.

23.

21.

23.

27

24,

27

24,

27

23.

27

27

27

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI VGA

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

5" ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255PXF 0.5MS 300HZ GTG FHD FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS VA27UQSB 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC HDR-10 4K
ULTRA HD IPS

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

190,00

199,00

199,00

219,00

229,00

249,00

259,00

259,00

269,00

280,00

299,00

325,00

329,00

349,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

27

22

27

24

24

27

15

24

29

27

34

24,

27

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB229CF 5MS 100HZ IPS MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 0.3MS 300HZ PIVOT
HDR400 2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VU34WCIP-W 1IMS 100HZ EYE CARE HAVA

IYONIZERI CURVED WQHD VA

5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

369,00

380,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

429,00

445,00

449,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB27ACF 5MS 100HZ 2K QHD IPS
TASINABILIR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS
MONITOR

34 ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD
CURVED GAMING

27" ASUS PROART PA278CGV 4K IPS HDR 2560X1440
MONITOR

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR

32 ASUS VA32UQSB 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC IPS 4K
UHD

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIvoT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG32AQL1A 32 2560X1440 IPS 1MS
170

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

450,00

460,00

469,00

480,00

489,00

499,00

499,00

499,00

500,00

599,00

599,00

699,00

700,00

745,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 759,00 USD

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 760,00 USD

27" ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA273CV 5MS 60HZ 5K Asus 0 789,00 USD
MONITOR

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 819,00 USD

31.5 ASUS PROART PA329CRV 5MS 60HZ 4K IPS PIVOT Asus 0 899,00 USD

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI Lenovo 0 1.500,00 USD

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT Msi 0 1.699,00 USD

1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.299,00 USD



