

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	27 SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ FHD IPS	Samsung	10+	5.999,00 TL
	24 ASUS VA249QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC FHD IPS	Asus	1	200,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA279QGS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC FHD IPS	Asus	1	239,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI	Asus	1	360,00 USD
	24.1 ASUS PROART PA248CNV 5MS 75HZ %100 sRGB MONITOR	Asus	1	395,00 USD
	27 MSI MODERN MD272UPHW 4MS 60HZ 4K UHD	Msi	3	449,00 USD
	27 ASUS PROART PA278CFRV 5MS 100HZ 2K PIVOT IPS	Asus	10+	449,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	1	450,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz	Asus	10+	489,00 USD
	34 MSI MODERN MD342CQPW 1MS 120HZ 2K UWQHD VA CURVED GAMING	Msi	1	499,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 1MS 160HZ FHD FREESYNC IPS PIVOT GAMING	Asus	10+	579,00 USD
	27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP TYPE-C	Asus	10+	580,00 USD

	27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USBC	Asus	5+	580,00 USD
	31.5 GIGABYTE M032U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	795,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC	Asus	1	919,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC	Asus	2	1.199,00 USD
	34 ASUS PROART PA348CGV 2MS 120HZ FREESYNC PREMIUM PRO IPS UWQHD	Asus	4	1.300,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS PROART PA32UCE 5MS 60HZ 4K UHD IPS PIVOT	Asus	1	1.399,00 USD
	32 ASUS PROART PA32UCDM 0.1MS 240HZ 4K UHD %100 sRGB	Asus	1	2.125,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	125,00 USD
	23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA	Dell	0	129,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	130,00 USD
	24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL	Msi	0	149,00 USD
	27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT	Msi	0	179,00 USD
	27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP	Philips	0	189,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	189,00 USD

	21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA	Lenovo	0	190,00 USD
	24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT	Msi	0	199,00 USD
	23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT	Msi	0	199,00 USD
	21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP	Asus	0	219,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI VGA	Asus	0	229,00 USD
	27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING	Msi	0	249,00 USD
	24.5" ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 180HZ 1MS FHD ADAPTIV MONITOR	Asus	0	259,00 USD
	27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP	Msi	0	259,00 USD
	24.5 MSI MAG 255PXF 0.5MS 300HZ GTG FHD FLAT IPS	Msi	0	269,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD MONITOR	Gamepower	0	280,00 USD
	23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA	Asus	0	299,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP GAMING	Asus	0	325,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27UQSB 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC HDR-10 4K ULTRA HD IPS	Asus	0	329,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	349,00 USD

	23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C	Asus	0	369,00 USD
	27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI mDP	Asus	0	380,00 USD
	22 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB229CF 5MS 100HZ IPS MONITOR	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL5A 0.3MS 300HZ PIVOT HDR400 2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH	Lenovo	0	399,00 USD
	24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI DOKUNMATI	Dell	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	34 ASUS VU34WCIP-W 1MS 100HZ EYE CARE HAVA İYONİZERİ CURVED WQHD VA	Asus	0	429,00 USD
	24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	445,00 USD
	27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	449,00 USD

	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	450,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	460,00 USD
	27 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB27ACF 5MS 100HZ 2K QHD IPS TAŞINABİLİR	Asus	0	469,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	480,00 USD
	27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS MONITOR	Asus	0	489,00 USD
	34 ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQL5A 0.5MS 250HZ UWQHD CURVED GAMING	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	27" ASUS PROART PA278CGV 4K IPS HDR 2560X1440 MONITOR	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TAŞINABİLİR PROFESYONEL	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	500,00 USD
	32 ASUS VA32UQSB 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC IPS 4K UHD	Asus	0	599,00 USD
	28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	599,00 USD
	27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C	Asus	0	699,00 USD
	31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PİVOT	Lenovo	0	700,00 USD
	ASUS TUF GAMING VG32AQL1A 32 2560X1440 IPS 1MS 170	Asus	0	745,00 USD

	27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	759,00 USD
	34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP	Asus	0	760,00 USD
	27" ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA27JCV 5MS 60HZ 5K MONITOR	Asus	0	789,00 USD
	27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C	Asus	0	819,00 USD
	31.5 ASUS PROART PA329CRV 5MS 60HZ 4K IPS PIVOT	Asus	0	899,00 USD
	49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI	Lenovo	0	1.500,00 USD
	31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR	Msi	0	1.699,00 USD
	23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI	Asus	0	2.299,00 USD